
 

 

 

 2024 CSL SEASON CALENDAR 
 

DATE FSA 
CSL CUP (Seniors, 
Reserves and 3rd 

Cup) 

MEN'S CSL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 

DIVISIONS 1A/2A/3A/4/5 

MEN'S 
CSL CHAMPIONSHIP 

Division 3C 
(21 games) 

MEN'S 
CSL CHAMPIONSHIP 
All other Divisions 
Divisions 6 & 7 

(22 games) 

NOTES 

Thursday 28 March     
 

Super Cup 

Sat 30 March Round 5    
 

Easter 

Sat 6 April Round 6  Round 1 Round 1 Round 1  

Sat 13 April Australia Cup Rd 3  Round 2 Round 2 Round 2 School holidays 

Sat 20 April Round 7  Round 3 Round 3 Round 3 School holidays 
 

Sat 27 April Round 8 Round 1   Round 4 School holidays 

Sat 4 May Round 9  Round 4 Round 4 Round  5  

6 – 9 May (mid week) Australia Cup QFs      

Sat 11 May Round 10  Round 5 Round 5 Round 6  

13 – 16 May (mid week) Australia Cup QFs      

Sat 18 May Round 11  Round 6 Round 6 Round 7  

 Sat 25 May Round 12  Round 7 Round 7 Round 8  

Sat 1 June Round 13  Round 8 Round 8 Round 9  

5 June (mid-week) Australia Cup SF Round 2*     

Sat 8 June Round 14     Long weekend 
CSL Select Team vs SAASL? 

12 June (mid-week) Australia Cup SF      

Sat 15 June Round 15  Round 9 Round 9 Round 10  

Sat 22 June Round 16 Round 2  Round 10 Round 11  

Sat 29 June Round 17  Round 10 Round 11 Round 12  

Sat 6 July Australia Cup Final 
(SA)  Round 11 Round 12 Round 13 School holidays 

Sat 13 July Round 18  Round 12 Round 13 Round 14 School holidays 
 

Sat 20 July Round 19 Quarter-Finals  Round 14 Round 15 School holidays 

Sat 27 July Round 20  Round 13 Round 15 Round 16  

Sat 3 August Round 21  Round 14 Round 16 Round 17  

Sat 10 August Round 22  Round 15 Round 17 Round 18  

Sat 17 August Finals Semi-Finals  Round 18 Round 19  

Sat 24 August Finals  Round 16 Round 19 Round 20  

Sat 31 August Finals  Round 17 Round 20 Round 21  

Sat 7 September Grand Finals  Round 18 Round 21 Round 22  

Sat 14 September  Final     
DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE CSL AND/OR FSA 
 
 

*Any teams from division 3C who make it to the second round of the cup will need to play their round 2 cup match between Tuesday 4 June and Friday 7 June 
 
 


